Daniel Island Toastmasters Club #7227 [:] Friday, May 27, 2005

www.ditoastmasters.50megs.com

Mission Statement

The mission of the Daniel Island
Toastmasters Club is to have fun and
provide a mutually supportive and
positive learning environment in which
every member has the opportunity to
develop communication and
leadership skills that in turn foster self-
confidence and personal growth.

Member Info

1. Albanesius, Teddy
thaiii@attglobal.net; 744-2525

2. Benning, Jill
jillb@danielislandmedia.net, 278-2250

3. DeFoor, Rob

rob@myfinancialfoundation.com
224-4988

4. Despeaux, David
davidd@dldengineering.com
343-7268

5. DeWeese, Niki (CTM)

niki.deweese @commonwealthfg.com
884-4545

6. Ethridge, Ashley
aethridge@bellsouth.net, 209-9664

7. Hayden, Cal
cal.hayden@asmhg.com; 849-7360

8. Jade, PJ
jadester@yahoo.com; 991-2165

9. Jenner, Walter
jennerw@musc.edu; 532-4992

10. Lippincott, Jeff (CTM)

jeff.lippincott@gmail.com
(201) 679-0249

11. Malone, Fred (DTM)

fredmalone@comcast.net; 478-2132

12. Poe, Brannon

poe@accountingpracticesales.com
345-5580

13. Reinhold, Bob

bobr@thecommonwealth.com
266-4578

14. Richards, Brian
(ATM-B), 884-5987
brian_richards@comcast.net

15. Szuch, Shoshanna
(ATM-B, CL)
sho@danielislandmedia.net; 971-7854
16. Williams, Martha

jwms265@danielislandmedia.net
881-7170

Version

Presiding OffiCer......oooii i Shoshanna Szuch, ATM
» Call Meeting to Order at 12 Noon
» Pledge & Mission Statement
» Introduce Guests
» Circulate Duty Roster
» Introduce TMOD

Toastmaster of the Day (TMOD) ......cccoviiiiiiiiiceeeeee e David Despeaux
» Special Presentation (if any)
» Introduce the following for explanation of duties

Grammarian & Ahs, Word of the Day ............ccooovieiiinnnnnn, Martha Williams
L1 L=T Q=TT o] Jeff Lippincott, CTM
» Introduce Table Topics Master

Table Topics Master & Ballot Counter............c.ocevveennnenes Teddy Albanesius

» Conduct Table Topics
» Call for ballots for best topic answer
» Return control to TMOD

Toastmaster of the Day (TMOD) ........ccooiiiiiiiiiii e David Despeaux
» Introduce Speakers:
Speaker #l ... Shoshanna Szuch, ATM
SPEAKEI #2 ..ot Brian Richards, ATM
SPEAKEI 3 e Rob DeFoor

» Call for Ballots for best Speaker (must have 3 speakers)
» Introduce General Evaluator

General Evaluator .......oooviiiiii e Fred Malone, DTM
» Explain duties
» Introduce Speech Evaluators and Reporters:

EVAlUBLOT 1 ..o PJ Jade
EVAlUALOT #2 ..o Ashley Ethridge
Evaluator #3 ... Brannon Poe
Grammarian & ANS.....oo Martha Williams

» Give Report

TIMEKEEP O ot Jeff Lippincott, CTM
» Give Report
» Return control to General Evaluator

General Evaluator .........cooiviiiiiiiiii e Fred Malone, DTM
» Call for Ballots for best Evaluator (must have 3 including Grammarian)

» Give overall evaluation of meeting

» Return control to TMOD

Toastmaster of the Day (TMOD) ........couuiiiiiiiiiice e David Despeaux
» Acknowledge efforts of speakers
» Collect Ballots
» Award Ribbons
» Return control to Presiding Officer

Presiding OffiCer.....ccoiiiiiii e, Shoshanna Szuch, ATM
» Ask for comments from guests
> Review assignment sheet
» New business and announcements
» Adjourn at 1:00 PM

Officers

Shoshanna Szuch, President / Brannon Poe, V.P. Education / Niki DeWeese, V.P. Public Relations / Fred
Malone, Treasurer, Secretary




GOALS ACHIEVED COMMENTS

1. Two CTMs 2 2 Niki, Jeff

2. Two more CTMs 2

3. One ATM-B, ATM-S, or ATM-G 1 1 Sho

4. One more ATM-B, ATM-S, or ATM-G 1

5. One CL, AL, or DTM 1

6. One more CL, AL, or DTM 1

7. Four new members 4 4 Rob, Andy, Wendy, Brannon

8. Four more new members 4 4 Bob, Walt, Cal Jeff

9. Four officers trained in BOTH training periods 3 Niki, Andy, Fred, Sho, Brannon
10. Submitted 1 semi-annual report 1 1 Sho

Submitted 1 club officer’s list on time. 1

Must have at least 20 members to qualify for Presidents Club Distinguished. 20 16




